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Paula LafayetteHIT
management



Idiomas

Teatro 

Português | Inglês | Espanhol

Data
2018
2017
2016
2015
2009

Espectáculo
“Two Fisted Love”
“Toda La Noche”
“HOT- Hilarity Over Therapy”
“New York State of Mind III”
“After you”

Encenação | Local
The Odyssey Theater
The Actor’s Workout Studio
IO West
The Actor’s Workout Studio
The Victory Theater

Televisão

Data
2022
2019
2015
2015
2013

Título
“Vikings Valhalla”
“The Purge”
“Wonderland”
“Deadly Women”
“Os Dez Mandamentos”

Personagem
Emir’s Wife
Fernanda
Fabiana
Nadia
Mulher Misteriosa

Produção | Canal
MGM | Netflix
USA network
Fremantle Media Australia
Beyond International
Rede Record

Formação

Curso
Master Class
Commercial Audition
Meisner Technique
Acting for the Camera
Method Acting
Acting for Film and TV
Bachelor in Theatre Acting

Formador | Escola
Anthony Meindl Actor’s Workshop
Killian’s Workshop
Studio 4
Sydney Screen Actor’s Group
Actor’s Studio
The New York Film Academy
Federal University of Santa Maria-UFSM

Skills

Olympic Weight Lifting | Pilates | Yoga | CrossFit | Running

Data
2019
2018
2015
2014
2010
2008
2003

Cinema

Data
2021

Título
“Sem Fôlego”

Personagem
Malu Anderson

Realização | Produção
Paulo Nascimento | Paris Filmes


